CHAB GmbH | Ohlstedter Straße 17 | 22949 Ammersbek | Tel. +49 (0)40 71 63 63 72 | Fax +49 (0)40 71 63 37 21
info@graugear.de | www.graugear.de | Hotline +49 (0)40 30 744 828
© 2021 by CHAB GmbH. All names, marks and symbols mentioned herein are the property of their respective oeners. Misprints, changes and errors excepted.
USB 3.0 In-Desk HUB
with Audio Ports
Package Contens
Specification
• PC connection : USB 3.0 Type-A
• USB Ports : 2xUSB 3.0 Type-A, 1x USB 3.0 Type-C
• Audio I/O :  1x Microphone, 1x Earphone
• Data transfer : 5 Gbit/s
• Product material : Plastic
• Cable length : 150 cm
• Dimensions : Ø 69 x 47  mm
• Weight : 93 g
Key Features
• 3-Ports USB 3.0 extension and Hot-Plug
• Supports USB 3.0 transfer rate up to 5 Gbit/s
• Audio extension for Microphone and Earphone
• Tool-free installation in a cable bushing in desk with Ø 60mm
• Integrated 150 cm USB 3.0 cable for pc connection
• Including cover against dust
Practical can be so simple
Our 3-Port USB-HUB allows easy access to USB and audio ports
directly on your desk. The "desk hub" can be easily mounted in an
existing 60 diameter cable duct in your desk without tools. With
the 150cm long USB cable you can easily connect our practical
"desk hub" to your PC. The USB ports, 1x USB-C & 2x USB-A
(USB 3.0) transfer data at up to 5 Gbit/s. Besides the 3.5mm
audio and micron ports, the included dust cover protects the "Table
Hub" from dust and the like when not in use.
Article   G-THUB-AU-60
Article No.   18046
EAN/GTIN   4260746550443
Packaging unit: 80 pcs/carton; Tatal weight of carton: 11,4 kg; Gross weight of product: 131 g; Net weight of product: 93 g;
Dimension/carton: 465x395x415 mm; Dimension (Pack.): 110x95x73 mm; Dimension of Product: Ø 69 x 47 mm
Logistic Data
G-THUB-AU-60
2x USB Type-A
up to 5Gbit/s
1x USB Type-C®
up to 5Gbit/s
System Requirement:
• 1x PC USB 3.0 Port
1 x G-THUB-AU-60
1 x Against dust Cover
1 x User manual
Place In Desk
Cable Hole